Position

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Admin Of Justice Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Ois Adjunct

Aicc Adjunct

Narcotics Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Police In-Service
Adjunct, Police
Academy Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Admin Of Justice

Total Wages

$32,893

$25,848

$21,322

$12,078

$9,802

$8,752

$7,850

$6,814

$5,705

$5,452

$5,192

$3,407

$2,022

$1,685

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,233

$4,349

$3,570

$453

$1,623

$1,447

$1,311

$0

$214

$204

$864

$128

$346

$63



