Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Of Justice Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$32,893	\$1,233
Admin Of Justice Adjunct	Police In-Service Adjunct, Police Academy Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$25,848	\$4,349
Admin Of Justice Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$21,322	\$3,570
Admin Of Justice Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$12,078	\$453
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$9,802	\$1,623
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$8,752	\$1,447
Admin Of Justice Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$7,850	\$1,311
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$6,814	\$0
Admin Of Justice Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$5,705	\$214
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$5,452	\$204
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$5,192	\$864
Ois Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$3,407	\$128
Aicc Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$2,022	\$346
Narcotics Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Admin Of Justice	\$1,685	\$63